Ssd Diskler

DB

TFaRce H

-

Uriin

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001T0OC101)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDO01TOC101)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Team

Team

Team

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

57,48 USD

57,48 USD

61,20 USD

61,50 USD

64,80 USD

64,80 USD

80,40 USD

93,54 USD

174,00

usb

53,40 USD

57,60 USD

69,60 USD



1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 73,20 USD
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe Team 0 76,20 USD
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD001TOC101)




